
LOT 36 RIVER RISE S/D UNIT 2.

WD 1080-2213.

COX GEORGE L/COX VICKIE B
855 SW MARYNIK DR
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

16-7S-17-10006-236

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16717.020 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

12/06/2017 BC 5.18 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
3

464,438
4,460
70,000

538,898
364,996
173,902

HX HB 51,411
122,491
538,898

0

544,562

1080/2213 3/10/2006 WD Q V 88,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEVIN SUMMERS

GEORGE L & VICKIE B
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24884 SFR 881 08/18/2006

2008HX Base Yr

855 SW MARYNIK DR, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,256 118.8250 133.08 566,388 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 2938

BAS 2,938 100 2,938 320,611

FGR 710 55 390 42,559

FOP 1,444 30 433 47,252

UDG 900 55 495 54,018

5,992 4,256 464,438

BAS= W17 S3 W15 S43 FGR= S28 E17 N2 E9 N26 W26$ E26 S13 FOP=
S11 E31  R4 D4  E6  U4 R4  N70  U4 L4  W6  L4 D4  W25 S16 E4
R3 D3  S3 E13 N7 E2  R3 U3  E4  D3 R3 E2 S43 W5 S2 W5 S3 W12
N9 W6 S5 W12$ E12 N5 E6 S9 E12 N3 E5 N2 E5 N43 W2  L3 U3  W4
D3 L3  W2 S7 W13 N3  U3 L3  W4 N16$ PTR= N30 UDG= N30 W30 S30
E30$ S30$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 720.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,160

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 300

4,460

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000


